FTG series programmable DC switching power source, voltage
range from 10V to 1500V, single current up to 20000A, single
maximum power of 600kW. The first technology in China, the
control and measurement accuracy of 0.1% is still maintained
when the current is working, which provides strong support for
sensor testing, superconducting material testing, cable testing
and other tests.
FTG series has the advantages of high power density, high

complex PV test functions, the optional Faithtech Solar PV
Matrix Simulation Software is available.
Computer graphical operation software
FTG series provides a host computer software with virtual
instrument function, which can read test data in real time,
generate images, export reports, print reports, etc., which is
convenient for customers to use.
For detail, please check the https://www.faithtechate.com
106
Ordering information-1
*More standard voltage specification products, including 75V/80V/120V/150V/200V, etc. are not listed;
*More high power specification models are not listed;
*Suffix H indicates: 10V, 15V, 20V, 30V for current high slope models; 600V, 1000V for voltage high slope models.
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG040-010 400A 4kW FTG045-015 300A 4.5kW FTG050-020 250A 5kW
FTG080-010 800A 8kW FTG090-015 600A 9kW FTG100-020 500A 10kW
FTG120-010 1200A 12kW FTG135-015 900A 13.5kW FTG150-020 750A 15kW
FTG160-010 1600A 16kW FTG180-015 1200A 18kW FTG200-020 1000A 20kW
FTG200-010 2000A 20kW FTG225-015 1500A 22.5kW FTG250-020 1250A 25kW
FTG240-010 2400A 24kW FTG270-015 1800A 27kW FTG300-020 1500A 30kW
FTG360-010 3600A 36kW FTG405-015 2700A 40.5kW FTG450-020 2250A 45kW
FTG480-010 4800A 48kW FTG540-015 3600A 54kW FTG600-020 3000A 60kW
FTG600-010 6000A 60kW FTG675-015 4500A 67.5kW FTG900-020 4500A 90kW
FTG1200-010 12000A 120kW FTG1080-015 7200A 108kW FTG1200-020 6000A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG050-030 167A 5kW FTG050-040 125A 5kW FTG050-050 100A 5kW
FTG100-030 334A 10kW FTG100-040 250A 10kW FTG100-050 200A 10kW
FTG150-030 500A 15kW FTG150-040 375A 15kW FTG150-050 300A 15kW
FTG200-030 667A 20kW FTG200-040 500A 20kW FTG200-050 400A 20kW
FTG250-030 833.5A 25kW FTG250-040 625A 25kW FTG250-050 500A 25kW
FTG300-030 1000A 30kW FTG300-040 750A 30kW FTG300-050 600A 30kW
FTG450-030 1500A 45kW FTG450-040 1125A 45kW FTG450-050 900A 45kW
FTG600-030 2000A 60kW FTG600-040 1500A 60kW FTG600-050 1200A 60kW
FTG900-030 3000A 90kW FTG900-040 2250A 90kW FTG900-050 1800A 90kW
FTG1200-030 4000A 120kW FTG1200-040 3000A 120kW FTG1200-050 2400A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG050-060 83.5A 5kW FTG050-100 50A 5kW FTG050-160 31.5A 5kW
FTG100-060 167A 10kW FTG100-100 100A 10kW FTG100-160 62.5A 10kW
FTG150-060 250A 15kW FTG150-100 150A 15kW FTG150-160 94A 15kW
FTG200-060 333.5A 20kW FTG200-100 200A 20kW FTG200-160 125A 20kW
FTG250-060 417A 25kW FTG250-100 250A 25kW FTG250-160 156.5A 25kW
FTG300-060 500A 30kW FTG300-100 300A 30kW FTG300-160 188A 30kW
FTG450-060 750A 45kW FTG450-100 450A 45kW FTG450-160 281.5A 45kW
FTG600-060 1000A 60kW FTG600-100 600A 60kW FTG600-160 375A 60kW
FTG900-060 1500A 90kW FTG900-100 900A 90kW FTG900-160 562.5A 90kW
FTG1200-060 2000A 120kW FTG1200-100 1200A 120kW FTG1200-160 750A 120kW
60V 100V 160V
10V 15V 20V
30V 40V 50V
107
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG050-250 20A 5kW FTG050-300 17A 5kW FTG050-400 12.5A 5kW
FTG100-250 40A 10kW FTG100-300 33.5A 10kW FTG100-400 25A 10kW
FTG150-250 60A 15kW FTG150-300 50A 15kW FTG150-400 37.5A 15kW
FTG200-250 80A 20kW FTG200-300 67A 20kW FTG200-400 50A 20kW
FTG250-250 100A 25kW FTG250-300 83.5A 25kW FTG250-400 62.5A 25kW
FTG300-250 120A 30kW FTG300-300 100A 30kW FTG300-400 75A 30kW
FTG450-250 180A 45kW FTG450-300 150A 45kW FTG450-400 112.5A 45kW
FTG600-250 240A 60kW FTG600-300 200A 60kW FTG600-400 150A 60kW
FTG900-250 360A 90kW FTG900-300 300A 90kW FTG900-400 225A 90kW
FTG1200-250 480A 120kW FTG1200-300 400A 120kW FTG1200-400 300A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG050-500 10A 5kW FTG050-600 8.5A 5kW FTG050-800 6.5A 5kW
FTG100-500 20A 10kW FTG100-600 17A 10kW FTG100-800 12.5A 10kW
FTG150-500 30A 15kW FTG150-600 25A 15kW FTG150-800 19A 15kW
FTG200-500 40A 20kW FTG200-600 33.5A 20kW FTG200-800 25A 20kW
FTG250-500 50A 25kW FTG250-600 42A 25kW FTG250-800 31.5A 25kW
FTG300-500 60A 30kW FTG300-600 50A 30kW FTG300-800 37.5A 30kW
FTG450-500 90A 45kW FTG450-600 75A 45kW FTG450-800 56.5A 45kW
FTG600-500 120A 60kW FTG600-600 100A 60kW FTG600-800 75A 60kW
FTG900-500 180A 90kW FTG900-600 150A 90kW FTG900-800 112.5A 90kW
FTG1200-500 240A 120kW FTG1200-600 200A 120kW FTG1200-800 150A 120kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG050-1000 5A 5kW FTG050-1200 4.5A 5kW FTG050-1500 3.5A 5kW
FTG100-1000 10A 10kW FTG100-1200 8.5A 10kW FTG100-1500 7A 10kW
FTG150-1000 15A 15kW FTG150-1200 12.5A 15kW FTG150-1500 10A 15kW
FTG200-1000 20A 20kW FTG200-1200 17A 20kW FTG200-1500 13.5A 20kW
FTG250-1000 25A 25kW FTG250-1200 21A 25kW FTG250-1500 17A 25kW
FTG300-1000 30A 30kW FTG300-1200 25A 30kW FTG300-1500 20A 30kW
FTG450-1000 45A 45kW FTG450-1200 37.5A 45kW FTG450-1500 30A 45kW
FTG600-1000 60A 60kW FTG600-1200 50A 60kW FTG600-1500 40A 60kW
FTG900-1000 90A 90kW FTG900-1200 75A 90kW FTG900-1500 60A 90kW
FTG1200-1000 120A 120kW FTG1200-1200 100A 120kW FTG1200-1500 80A 120kW
500V 600V 800V
1000V 1200V 1500V
250V 300V 400V
Ordering information-2
*More standard voltage specification products, including 75V/80V/120V/150V/200V, etc. are not listed;
*More high power specification models are not listed;
*Suffix H indicates: 10V, 15V, 20V, 30V for current high slope models; 600V, 1000V for voltage high slope models.
For detail, please check the https://www.faithtechate.com
108
Ordering information-3
Optional information
Name Model or Specification Note
CAN interface Suffix N
RS485 interface Suffix S
GPIB interface Suffix G
Composite signal port Suffix F
Voltage/current high slope Suffix H Supported by some models
Battery load backfill prevention device Suffix D 50V and above available
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG040-010H 400A 4kW FTG045-015H 300A 4.5kW FTG050-020H 250A 5kW
FTG080-010H 800A 8kW FTG090-015H 600A 9kW FTG100-020H 500A 10kW
FTG120-010H 1200A 12kW FTG135-015H 900A 13.5kW FTG150-020H 750A 15kW
FTG240-010H 2400A 24kW FTG270-015H 1800A 27kW FTG300-020H 1500A 30kW
FTG480-010H 4800A 48kW FTG540-015H 3600A 54kW FTG600-020H 3000A 60kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTG050-030H 167A 5kW FTG050-600H 8.5A 5kW FTG050-1000H 5A 5kW
FTG100-030H 334A 10kW FTG100-600H 17A 10kW FTG100-1000H 10A 10kW
FTG150-030H 500A 15kW FTG150-600H 25A 15kW FTG150-1000H 15A 15kW
FTG300-030H 1000A 30kW FTG300-600H 150A 30kW FTG300-1000H 30A 30kW
FTG600-030H 2000A 60kW FTG600-600H 100A 60kW FTG600-1000H 60A 60kW
20V
30V 600V 1000V
10V 15V
06
Item Parameters
AC input Three-phase input, 340VAC～420VAC, frequency 47Hz～63Hz
Output voltage 0 ～ rated value (max. rated value 1500V, menu setting, digital or coded knob input)
Output current 0 ～ rated value (max. rated value 10000A, menu setting, digital or coded knob input)
Output power 0 ～ rated value (max. rated value 600kW, menu setting, digital or coded knob input)
Efficiency 0.87(Typical)
Linear adjustment rate Voltage: 0.01%F.S.; Current: 0.05%F.S.
Load adjustment rate Voltage: 0.02%F.S.; Current: 0.1%F.S.
Analog programming Voltage control/current control; Programming voltage support: DC0~5V/DC0~10V input
Voltage measurement accuracy 0.05%F.S.
Current measurement accuracy 0.1%+0.1%F.S.
Voltage and current monitoring Voltage/current monitoring output voltage: DC 0 to 10V
Protection OVP/OCP/OPP/RVP/LVP/OTP
Transient response Typical 1ms, 50% load change, time required for voltage to return to 0.75% of set value
Voltage temperature bleaching 20ppm/℃
Current temperature bleaching 40ppm/℃
Display interface 4.3-inch TFT color LCD display, support Simplified Chinese, Traditional Chinese and English display
Operating interface Function keys, numeric keys and knobs (dual knobs set voltage and current separately)
Communication interface RS232, LAN, GPIB (optional), RS485 (optional), CAN (optional)
Storage capacity 20 sets of quick call parameters + 10 sequence files + 1 waveform file
Heat dissipation mode Air cooling
Operating temperature 0℃～40℃
Storage temperature -20℃～70℃
Service altitude ＜2000m
General specification table
*Test cables are optional. For details about specifications and models, see Optional Accessories in this manual.
109
Model FTG040-010 FTG045-015 FTG050-020 FTG050-030 FTG050-040 FTG050-050 FTG050-060 FTG050-100 FTG050-160
Output voltage 0-10V 0-15V 0-20V 0-30V 0-40V 0-50V 0-60V 0-100V 0-160V